
24145.1000.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $102,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $102,000.00 $0.00 $102,000.00$0.00 $102,000.00 100.00%
24145.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $4,448.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,448.00 $0.00 $4,448.00$0.00 $4,448.00 100.00%
24145.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $640.00 $0.00 $0.00 $640.00 $0.00 $640.00$0.00 $640.00 100.00%
24145.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $1,984.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,984.00 $0.00 $1,984.00$0.00 $1,984.00 100.00%
24145.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $464.00 $0.00 $0.00 $464.00 $0.00 $464.00$0.00 $464.00 100.00%
24145.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $253,000.00 $22,103.48 $22,103.48 $230,896.52 $118,602.00 $112,294.52$0.00 $253,000.00 44.39%
24145.1000.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00$0.00 $2,000.00 100.00%
24145.1000.55819.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - TEACHERS $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00$0.00 $10,000.00 100.00%
24145.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $116,693.00 $94,561.43 $94,561.43 $22,131.57 $52,405.50 ($30,273.93)$0.00 $116,693.00 -25.94%
Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $0.00 $491,229.00 $491,229.00 $116,664.91 $116,664.91 $374,564.09 $171,007.50 $203,556.59 41.44%

24145.2200.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $65,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $65,000.00 $0.00 $65,000.00$0.00 $65,000.00 100.00%
24145.2200.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $9,035.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,035.00 $0.00 $9,035.00$0.00 $9,035.00 100.00%
24145.2200.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $1,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,300.00 $0.00 $1,300.00$0.00 $1,300.00 100.00%
24145.2200.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $4,030.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,030.00 $0.00 $4,030.00$0.00 $4,030.00 100.00%
24145.2200.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $943.00 $0.00 $0.00 $943.00 $0.00 $943.00$0.00 $943.00 100.00%
24145.2200.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $29,000.00 $735.00 $735.00 $28,265.00 $0.00 $28,265.00$0.00 $29,000.00 97.47%
24145.2200.55818.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER TRAVEL-NON

EMPLOYEES $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00$0.00 $10,000.00 100.00%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $0.00 $119,308.00 $119,308.00 $735.00 $735.00 $118,573.00 $0.00 $118,573.00 99.38%

24145.2300.53713.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 INDIRECT COSTS $13,463.00 $318.67 $318.67 $13,144.33 $0.00 $13,144.33$0.00 $13,463.00 97.63%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $0.00 $13,463.00 $13,463.00 $318.67 $318.67 $13,144.33 $0.00 $13,144.33 97.63%

24145.2400.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $58,000.00 $375.12 $375.12 $57,624.88 $105.00 $57,519.88$0.00 $58,000.00 99.17%
24145.2400.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $8,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 $8,000.00$0.00 $8,000.00 100.00%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION   - 2400 $0.00 $66,000.00 $66,000.00 $375.12 $375.12 $65,624.88 $105.00 $65,519.88 99.27%

Fund:  STRIVING READERS COMPREHENSIVE READING INITIATIVE - 24145 $0.00 $690,000.00 $690,000.00 $118,093.70 $118,093.70 $571,906.30 $171,112.50 $400,793.80 58.09%
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$690,000.00 $118,093.70 $118,093.70 $571,906.30 $171,112.50 $400,793.80Grand Total: $690,000.00$0.00 58.09%
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